
 

1

2 3 4

5 6 7

8

9 10 11

12 10 11

13

14

1

2

3

4

5

PRAT LIST:

1G RI LL E GU AR D

H EX B OL T

F LA T WA SH ER

N O . N AM E Q TY RE MA RK S N O. NAME QT Y R EM AR KS

2

2

26

2

F LA T WA SH ER

H EX B OL T

M 10 *2 5

φ1 04

NY LO N HE X NU T M1 0

M8*25

H EX N UT 2 M8

φ 8

7

8

9

1 0

1 1

1 2

13

14

CO NN EC TI NG P LA TE 2

HE X BO LT 4 M12*30

FLAT WASHER φ12

NYLON LOCK NUT M12

M OU NT IN G BR AC KE T 2

HEX BOLT 4 M12*40

16

8

SUPORTING PLATE 2

STEP1.PLEASE PROTECT YOUR PRODUCT FROM BEING SCRATCHED DURING THE

PROCESS OF INSTALLING THE GRILLE GUARD).

STEP 2.FIRST,TAKE OFF THE HEX BOLT ON THE VEHICLE .

STEP 3.BE ATTENTION TO DISTINGUISH LEFT AND RIGHT MOUNTS，THEN

INSTALATE THEM（DO NOT SCREW THE BOLTS TIGHTLY），AFTER THAT COMES

TO THE GRILLE GUARD．PUT IT IN PLACE．IN THE END，SCREW ALL THE BOLTS TIGHTLY．

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION

GRILLE GUARD PART NO.:P-FO110P&P-FO110B

FOR FORD ESCAPE 05

 

INSTALLATION NSTRUCTIONS 

GRILLE GUARD 

     FOR FORD ESCAPE 05-07 

PART # 


